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Winners of the CORA Boat of the Year
Jack Krawcheck Memorial Trophy

Sceptre
Ruckus

Jo Mamma
Peregrine
Warhorse
Chicora
Fearless
Direction
Naut on Call
Sawannee
lllyria
Tohidu
Dauntless

Emocean

2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
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1997
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1994
1993
1992
1991

Andiamo
HooDoo
When Pigs Fly
Celedon
Footloose
Ole Yella
Arrow
Dissipation
Devilfish
Wahoo
Rocketeer
J Moose
Cheers
Adios
Hadge
Red Flyer



